
Language and
Library 4-

5:30pm

Language
and library
4-5:30pm

Language
and library
4-5:30pm

Language
and library
4-5:30pm

FEBRUARY
SUN MON TUE WED THU FR I S A T NOTES

13

20

65

21

14

7

12

19

2

16

23

9

3

17

24

10

4

18

25

11

1

15

8

22

2025
26 27 28

Native Group
Softball/

Baseball 3:30-
5pm

Visit 
Evergreen

Softball/
Baseball 3:30-

5pm

Native Group
Softball/

Baseball 3:30-
5pm

Visit 
Evergreen

Softball/
Baseball 3:30-

5pm

Art/Crafts/
STEAM

 3-5:30pm
Cedar Hearts 

Art/Crafts/ 
 3-4:30pm

Art/Crafts
3-5:30pm

Magic School bus 
Project

Art/Crafts/ STEAM
 3-5:30pm

Lava Lamps

Parent Recognition
Dinner 

5:30-7pm

Parent Recognition Dinner
@ Billy Frank JR Gym

5:30-7pm

Youth Services Staff will visit 
Evergreen Forest

Elementary 

Language and library 
will be held at the library 

on upper rez

Youth Services Staff will visit 
Nisqually Middle school and
participate in Native group in

collaboration with NTPS
Staff will also stay and visit

youth during all 3 lunch
periods

Culture with
Kyle & Liz

4-6pm 

Valentine’s
Party

3:30-5:30pm
Valentine

Boxes

Culture with
Kyle & Liz

4-6pm 

Culture with
Kyle & Liz

4-6pm 

Drum Circle
with Kyle 
4-5pm 

Fun Friday 
5-6pm

Drum Circle
with Kyle 
4-5pm 

Fun Friday 
5-6pm

Drum Circle
with Kyle
4-5pm 

Fun Friday 
5-6pm

Drum Circle
with Kyle 
4-5pm 

Fun Friday 
5-6pm

Nisqually Youth Program
1937 Lashi St SE Olympia, WA 98513

youthservies@nisqually-nsn.gov
(360)455-5213

Youth Council will meet
weekly 


