## FEBRUARY

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
						1
2	3 Language and Library 4- 5:30pm	4 Native Group Softball/ Baseball 3:30- 5pm	5 Art/Crafts/ STEAM 3-5:30pm Cedar Hearts	6 Culture with Kyle & Liz 4-6pm	<b>7</b> Drum Circle with Kyle 4-õpm Fun Friday 5-6pm	8
9	Language and library 4-5:30pm	11 Visit Evergreen Softball/ Baseball 3:30- 5pm	12 Art/Crafts/ 3-4:30pm Parent Recognition Dinner 5:30-7pm	13 Valentine's Party 3:30-5:30pm Valentine Boxes	14 Drum Circle with Kyle 4-5pm Fun Friday 5-6pm	15
16	Language and library 4-5:30pm	18 Native Group Softball/ Baseball 3:30- õpm	19 Art/Crafts 3-5:30pm Magic School bus Project	20 Culture with Kyle & Liz 4-6pm	21 Drum Circle with Kyle 4-5pm Fun Friday 5-6pm	22
23	Language and library 4-5:30pm	25 Visit Evergreen Softball/ Baseball 3:30- õpm	<b>26</b> Art/Crafts/ STEAM 3-5:30pm Lava Lamps	<b>27</b> Culture with Kyle & Liz 4-6pm	28 Drum Circle with Kyle 4-5pm Fun Friday 5-6pm	
			Nisqually Yo	outh Progran	<b>N</b> •	

NOTES

Language and library will be held at the library on upper rez

Youth Services Staff will visit Nisqually Middle school and participate in Native group in collaboration with NTPS Staff will also stay and visit youth during all 3 lunch periods

Youth Services Staff will visit Evergreen Forest Elementary

Youth Council will meet weekly



2025



Nisqually Youth Program
1937 Lashi St SE Olympia, WA 98513
youthservies@nisqually-nsn.gov
(360)455-5213